EGYPT IN THE FUTURE
TENSE

Hope, Frustration, and Ambivalence
before and after 2011

Samuli Schielke

Indiana University Press

Bloomington and Indianapolis



Contents

Acknowledgments

Note on Transliteration of Arabic Terms
Introduction: A Moment in History

Boredom and Despair in Rural Egypt

An Hour for Your Heart and an Hour for Your Lord
Knowing Islam

Love Troubles

Capitalist Ethics?

I Want to Be Committed

Longing for the World

Condition: Normal

Those Who Said No

Conclusion: On Freedom, Destiny, and Consequences

Notes
References

Index

xi

xiii

27

47

65

83

105

128

149

170

191

216

231
239
255



