## EGYPT IN THE FUTURE TENSE

Hope, Frustration, and Ambivalence before and after 2011

Samuli Schielke

**Indiana University Press** 

Bloomington and Indianapolis

## Contents

	Acknowledgments	x
	Note on Transliteration of Arabic Terms	xii
	Introduction: A Moment in History	1
1	Boredom and Despair in Rural Egypt	27
2	An Hour for Your Heart and an Hour for Your Lord	47
3	Knowing Islam	65
4	Love Troubles	83
5	Capitalist Ethics?	105
6	I Want to Be Committed	128
7	Longing for the World	149
8	Condition: Normal	170
9	Those Who Said No	191
	Conclusion: On Freedom, Destiny, and Consequences	210
	Notes	231
	References	239
	Index	255